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10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28

NSS UNIT - IV

STUDENTS THOSE WHO ATTENDED CAMP

FINAL YEAR CAMP LIST

FULL NAME WITH
INITIAL

PRASAD A.
GOPINATHAN A
MANIRAJ S
SUJATHAS.
GIRITHARAN M.
GOPINATHAN A

SARAVANAKUMAR R

PRABHAKARN B
PRAGADHEESH CHANDER
S.

BANUMATHEE.S
ABHIRAMLV
VISHNUPRIYA M.
MONICAR.
YOGESHT
VENKATAKRISHNAN
RAGHAVAN
NIGALYA.R
YAAMINI. M

ALHAJEERA PARWEEN.A
MANOPRASANNA M.
EMMANUEL SANTHOSH R
ASWIN K

NILA. R

VIJAYALAKSHMI .R

PRIYA .P

NIVEDITA V.L.
THIYAGARAJANT.

DEV PRANAV.P
MANIKANDAN.S

ROLL NO.

2010109023
2010103620
2010103523
2010113029
2010112012
2010103620

2010111129
2010111116

2010115094

2010105506
2010105502
2010261033
2010261021
2010111073

2010105084
2010107020
2010239027

2010115061
2010112013
2010111089
2010261007
2010103527
2010115114
2010104043
2010103528
2010112024

2010105646
2010104029

DEGREE
B.E.
B.E.
B.E.
B.E.
B.E.
B.E.

B.E.
B.E.

B.TECH

B.E.
B.E.
M.SC
M.SC
B.E.

B.E.
B.E.
M.SC

B.TECH
B.E.
B.E.
M.SC
B.E.
B.TECH
B.E.
B.E.
B.E.

B.E.
B.E.

BRANCH
MANUFACTURING
COMPUTER SCIENCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE
PRINTING TECHNOLOGY
MINING ENGINEERING
COMPUTER SCIENCE

MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

ECE

ECE

ELECTRONIC MEDIA
ELECTRONIC MEDIA
MECHANICAL

ECE
GEO INFORMATICS
COMPUTER SCIENCE

IT

MINING
MECHANICAL
ELECTRONIC MEDIA
CSE

IT

EEE

CSE

MINING

ELECTRONICS AND
COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING

EEE



29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

LANKIPALLE S G PRUDHVI

PRAKASH
VENGATESAN S
PAVETRA RANI S.

GOKUULV
TAMILVEL S
GIRIDHAR.M
BALAMURUGAN.P
SURIYAKUMAR M.
HARINI PRIYAA C.R.L
ABHILASH Y

2010105067
2012109038
2010103638

2010110010
2010104064
2010103566
2011117009
2010109038
2010103513
2010105569

B.E.
B.E.
B.E.

B.E.
B.E.
B.E.
B.E.
B.E.
B.E.
B.E.

ECE
MANUFACTURING
CSE

MATERIALS SCIENCE
AND ENGINEERING
EEE

CSE

CIVIL
MANUFACTURING
CSE

ECE
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THIRD YEAR CAMP LIST

NAME

ANITHA.R.E

ANNE JUDE MARY.A
ARUN.M
ASHWINIL.K

BALA MURUGAN.P
CHIDAMBARAM.L
DEBEKA.J
DHEVANANDH
ESAKKIAMMAL.M.A
GUNASEKAR.V
HASHWIN.J
INDUMATHI.P
JAYASRIR.
JANARTHANAN.K
JISHANTH.J
KAMALAKANNAN.G
KEERTHANA.K
MOHAMED IMTHIYAS
MUHIL.K.S.
MURUGAPRABHU.U
NARESHKUMAR.M
NISHAS.
PONMOZHI.D
PRABHAKARAN.S
PRIYADARSHINI.M
RAJESH VARMAN.E
RAMESH.N
RANJITHKUMAR.K
ROSANA.S
SANKARESHWARI.M
SAVITHA.C
SIVARAMASUBRAMANIYAN.V
SURESH

SURYA.A
SWETHA.R.K.

ROLL NO

2011101003
2011116004
2011103551
2011101004
2011117009
2011101007
2011115511
2011108010
2011115514
2011104020
2011102073
2011101010
2011103035
2011111106
2011103515
2011112007
2011103014
2011111121
2011111124
2011111125
2011111045
2011103525
2011101018
2011105523
2011115541
2011102039
2011118029
2011111139
2011117035
2011113028
2011103533
2011111151
2011116042
2011117049
2011101034

DEPT.

AGRI
BIO- MED
CSE
AGRI
CIVIL
AGRI

IT
INDUSTRIAL
IT

EEE
CIVIL
AGRI
CSE
MECH
CSE
MINING
CSE
MECH
MECH
MECH
MECH
CSE
AGRI
ECE

IT

CIVIL
MECH
MECH
CIVIL
PRINT
CSE
MECH
BIO-MED
CIVIL
AGRI



36 VIGNESH.T 2011103051 CSE
37 VIKAS.S 2011105584 ECE
38 VINOTHINI.R 2011103026 CSE
39 VINOTHKUMAR.K 2011111166 ECE

S.NO.
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SECOND YEAR CAMP LIST

NAME

ABHINIYA

ANAND.S

ANUSHA.S
ARCHANA.P.V.
ASHPUNISHA.S
ASHWINL.S
BHARATHI.J
BHUVANESHWARI.K
DHIVYA.S

DIVYA.N

DIVYA LAKSHMI. P
GOPALAKRISHNAN.R
GOUSHIKA JANANI.J
HARITA.P
HIMABINDHU.S
ISHWARYA.R
JEYFIN.J
PARIMALA.P
RAMAKRISHNASAMY.R
RAMPRAKASH.M
RAMPRASAD.P
RANJITH.J

RASU.S
REVANTHRAAJ.C.G.
REVATHI.G

ROHIT SUBASH NAIR
SAKTHI KANNAN.P.R
SANTHOSH SIVAM.E
SARAVANAKUMARAN.M
SATHISH KUMAR.S

ROLL NO.

2012239001
2012105005
2012107004
2012110004
2012113006
2012239004
2012103015
2012116010
2012105520
2012115526
2012103527
2012115533
2012105018
2012108013
2012115540
2012115541
2012108015
2012101023
2012111088
2012111091
2012111093
2012111094
2012110029
2012103582
2012103583
2012111098
2012111101
2012102050
2012115599
2012108031

PROGRAM BRANCH

M.SC.
B.E.
B.E.
B.E.
B.E.
M.SC.
B.E.
B.E.
B.E.
B.TECH
B.E.
B.TECH
B.E.
B.E.
B.TECH
B.TECH
B.E.
B.E.
B.E.
B.E.
B.E.
B.E.
B.E.
B.E.
B.E.
B.E.
B.E.
B.E.
B.TECH
B.E.

C.sC

E.C.E.

GEO INFORMATICS
MATERIAL SCIENCE
PRINTING TECHNOLOGY
C.sC

C.S.E.

BIO-MEDICAL

E.C.E.

E.C.E.
INDUSTRIAL
T

T
INDUSTRIAL

AGRICULTURE & IRRIGATION

MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MATERIAL SCIENCE
C.S.E.

C.S.E.
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
CIVIL

IT
INDUSTRIAL



31
32
33
34
35
36

SHELBINA.A.JEYA
SINDHYA.R.R.
SIVARANJANI.B
SRIPRIYA.D
VAISHNAVALV
VENGATESAN.S

2012115609
2012117034
2012116043
2012115616
2012117041
2012109038

B.TECH
B.E.
B.E.
B.TECH
B.E.
B.E.

IT

CIVIL
BIO-MEDICAL

IT

CIVIL
MANUFACTURING



